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Where do fees go?

There are many everyday costs 
associated with running the 

College, and we won’t break them 
down for you here. However, 

we would like to share with you 
our heart for how we look to 

our Present and Future when 
considering fees by looking 
at some of the key areas of 
investment in our College. 

 

OUR STUDENTS

�Everything we do at the College is aimed to fulfil our purpose of 
honouring and glorifying God through the provision of Christian 
education that helps student’s discover and develop their God-given 
potential. At every stage, whether it’s investing in IT infrastructure 
and device rollouts, developing facilities or purchasing new learning 
tools — the desire to partner with families by enriching our students’ 
lives and learning is at the heart of our planning and financial 
decisions.

OUR STAFF 

�Our incredible, dedicated Christian staff are core to the Heathdale 
experience. Ensuring we have appropriate class sizes and Learning 
Enhancement support requires a healthy ratio of teaching staff to 
children. On top of that, we have a sizeable group of Specialist 
teachers who pour their passions into their teaching and vice versa. 
This extends from languages, arts, music and PE in Prep, all the way 
to our extensive breadth of subjects available in the final years of 
Secondary schooling. In order to support the smooth running of the 
College, our Business Services team ensures the College effectively 
manages critical areas like our reception and communication 
with families, technology and device programs, the continued 
maintenance and enhancement of our wonderful College facilities, 
and much more.

OUR FUTURE 

�Over the last few years, the College Board and Senior Leadership 
have been working on two key future-focused initiatives that will 
guide the College over the next decade. The first is our Strategic 
Directions. The Strategic Directions encompass five areas of 
focus for the College that embrace our Past, suit our Present 
and allow us to move boldly into the Future. The second is our 
Facilities Masterplans for the Melton and Werribee campuses. Both 
Masterplans envision significant development of both campuses as 
we enable the growth of our College over the coming years. 
We are excited to introduce the Strategic Directions and 
Masterplans to you over the remainder of 2021. So stay tuned!
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SIBLING DISCOUNTS

Sibling discounts are applicable to tuition fees only.

•	 2nd child discount of 15% of tuition fees.
•	 3rd and subsequent child discount of 25% of  

tuition fees.

NOT INCLUDED IN TUITION FEE OR LEVY

•	 Camps (Year 5 and Year 7)
•	 Uniforms 
•	 Most textbooks and stationery items for students in 

Prep to Year 9 (as per lists provided in Term 4 2021)
•	 General non-compulsory activities: optional overseas 

trips (Year 9) extra-curricular and School Exchanges etc.
•	 User pay services: buses, music lessons, canteen, 

Before and After School Care, Vacation Care etc.

ENROLMENT CONFIRMATION FEE

A non-refundable Enrolment Confirmation Fee is payable per 
student within 14 days of the date of the offer letter received 
to secure their place. This fee does not form part of the 
annual fees and levies and is as follows:

•	 Prep to Year 6 entry $500 per child
•	 Year 7 to Year 10 entry $1,000 per child

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This Fee Schedule should be read in conjunction with the 
Enrolment Agreement Terms and Conditions available on our 
website. A portion of school fees goes toward funding the 
Kindergarten.

FEE CALCULATOR

To assist families in their budgeting for the new year, you are 
able to calculate fortnightly and monthly instalment amounts 
using the Fee Calculator on our website: 
heathdale.vic.edu.au/enrol/fee-calculator  
– enter the Campus and Year Level/s for your child/ren and 
click Calculate. 

HEATHDALE Melton Campus
2022 Fee Schedule
Issued October 2021

Heathdale Christian College     2022 fee schedule

MELTON CAMPUS

Tuition  
Fee

Resources  
Levy*

TOTAL

Prep $ 4223 $ 502 $ 4,725

Year 1 $ 4573 $ 502 $ 5,075

Year 2 $ 5006 $ 502 $ 5,508

Year 3 $ 5541 $ 512 $ 6,053

Year 4 $ 5541 $ 512 $ 6,053

Year 5 $ 6098 $ 713 $ 6,811

Year 6 $ 6098 $ 713 $ 6,811

Year 7 $ 6623 $ 865 $ 7,488

Year 8 $ 6829 $ 865 $ 7,694

Year 9 $ 6922 $ 865 $ 7,787

Year 10 $ 7129** $ 891** $ 8,020**

MELTON CAMPUS

* The Resources Levy includes variable tuition related resources that 

are generally either consumable in nature or per student operational 

and co-curricular expenses. The Resources Levy is fully utilised across 

the College by each year level.  **Indicative of 2023 fees only, subject 

to change.


